
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier @

A q Prepared by Ylo--"a' Serial no. 8073
Supplier name

S.g tt-/
Firrn/Company

rw'lR?Lu,P
Proiiect

Nrrr H HO received date

PO/WO date

-:Lln'1.'-.-'
PO,4VO NO ql3ql Scan ID

Sl no. ditt ho. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I ss63q ,V 13,041
/o Yes n No

2 J< 6 3?- ?c 00+
I trYes a No

3 oYes o No

4 trYes o No

5

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) t slo "lgl.--
Proof of delivery by way o$,adcVbill o Steel report o RMC pour report o Solid block report o Instattation reporr

MRN
nos.: \\\\s( 1r\r&\

Proofofdelivery
malch€s MRN

Yes o No

Amounl B Other Credits: Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (FA+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier
SJo *P \

Amount E PO / WO value
he.r4>o\ -Amount F - Difference (A - E)

rt

\ lr,3ql-\ .-.-

Quantity received as per PO A O c Yes o Excess rcccived n Short receired o ffiEei
/' \-/ ved

Close PO / WO o Yeq,lz4.{o - wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due date
r r\q\...,--

Y1*' oar.+ B it \

Approved by Purchase Ofiicer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name: 9f.fr--J \ .N
Sign: +i; 6-l
Date ilql-". ,1
Approval limit upto 2oI I ', bove

P. VENKAI ESH
'Lbnv"
ARLU

l00k upro 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents likc weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documenls, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. ln Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges. etc.. and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach Ho within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

Date:

HO inward no.

x\q
-r\a1

l

t:=-i;
,l 0 ctrD 'rr



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
54-187/3 & 4,II Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Sccuoderabad - 500003

Email: purchast/@modipropcrties.com

swplief / custome, / rransponer - cw! pA-N: ACQFS20,|4C csTl\l/LrN!: 36ACQF.S2044C! 27
25639

Modi Realty Pochram LLP

Nilgn Heights, Pochrrsm, 500088

0'7 -09-2022

-srcr/r4t
tt(l?rce

26-08-2022

RF/! ID

(}STIN : 36ABIFMI836HIZ7 PAN ABIFMI836H

2 668500 - TLFL-Tiles - Wall & Flmr 69072300 It 427.04 3,416.00 ln 6l4.8tr

7 boxes

3

91349

tt.077.16

for Summit Sales

lofl

1.993.88

I

ll

L

--.,]

IGST CGST SGST Total T&\able Amount

Rupees : Thirteen Thousand Seventy One and Paise Five Only.

Customer Detrils lnvoic.e No.

Invoice Date .

PO No.

PO Date.

Req Dste 26-08-2022

[.oc Req No 182126

Description of Goods HSNiSAC Q!Y Rate Cnoss TaxTo Tax Amt

lll 1,379.00I 458000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall 69072300 26 294.66 7,661.t6

1

IJ

l2

l3

It

l5

996.94 996.94 Total Invoicr Amount 13,071.05

Subject to H]derabad Junsdrction -tuthorited

79217

I I

.r 34 b**
I

I

L

L



Customer Details lnvoice No.

Invoice Date.

PO No.

07 -09-2022

91349

PO Datc 26-08-2022

Summit Sales LLP
oRrcfifl.,tvtiotcE

#54-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl purchaser4lnodipropcrties com

supplier/custom€r/rransporter-copy FAN: ACQI.-s2044C GST!N/[IN!: 36ACQFS2044C! Z?

Modi Realty Pocharam LLP

Nilgiri Heights. Pocharan, 500088

GSTIN I 36ABIFMI836HIZ7

Description of Goods

933000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall

34 boxes

7 ircxcs

TAX INVOICE

PAN AB IFM I836H

Total Taxablc Amormt

25637

Ren II) 1e217

lofl

ll

26-08-2022

t82126

1,007 .7 4

1,379.00

614 88

614.88

33.056.74 5.950.22

for Summit

IGST CGST SGST

Rupees : Thirty Nine Thousand Six and Paise Ninty Six Only

tt

o

Req Date

[,oc Req No

HSN/SAC Qt) Ratc Gross Taxlo Tax Amt

836900 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall 69072300 26 294.66 7,66t.t6 l8 1,379 00

916200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor 690721r00 294 2.65t.94 llt 47',t.36

12 boxes

1,12800 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall 69072300 l9 5,598.54294 Iri

25 bores

JO{ZUV - ILWL-tUgS - rIOOI

l2 boxes

69072300 26 294 7,661.16 llt

127200 - TLFL-Tiles - Wall 69072300 li 427 3.416 00 t8

7 728100 - TLFL-Tiles - Wall 69072300 8 427.q 3Jr6.oo lll
7 boxes

l0

t2

l3

t,l

l5

2,975.1t 2,97 5.t t Total Invoicc Amount 39,006.96

Sublect to Hyderabad Junsdiction

I

.------- t-- ,l

;,k
A

signalory



Prg.(t) r Of2 29-OE-2022 t:53:Oa pM

From Company Uodi Rcltty pocharam LLp
5-4-183/3&4. II nd Floor, Soham
G S T No. : 36ABIFIr41836H1Z7

ul!ruiililililt
Manslon, MG Road, Secunderabad_s 17.08.22 12:59:51

SrlPpliGr Drtlil.
Summit Satgs LLp

5-4-LA7 / 3&4, nd floor,Soham Mansion,Mc Road, Secunderabad

GSrIll 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

r040-66335551
9618244433

rcnd Attn ; HamGndra,prabhrklr

Purchase Order br the Supply of fioltowing Items.

ftcm Name
1 396700 - TL

Sprinkle HL
12 boxas

L-Tiles - Floor Tlles-Ce ramic-Nitco- Ultra- 250x375mm - sqm 9.00 294.66 0.00 18.00

DoG I{o

Doc Dats 26-0a-2022

Quote o Nit

Quote Dst€ 26-08-2022
supplyTyp. Supply

Rate Dis96

182126

GSI Amount

9,040.77

18.00

' $ffii .l l,!illrr;#;'l :lH''"-mic-Nrtco-urtra

'31ff l,'"rt-t1l,'J|]r;Hi j'-'j!;'""'.-Nitco-urtra

tffi!,,*yrtrllfr 
;H1,.l[*-t"-mic-Nitco-Maravsran

'31"6j3";}Xt;'Jf?;#:1;;1*-.","mrc-Nrtco-,'raraysian

'3;fr [!ll'*bJf !T;;T;'o-'"'"mic-Nrtco-Maravsian

'}!il3Hhltik* - warr rrres-ceramic-N*co-Luna DK -

t 

;ff89rJh1t#f 
- Fbor rrres-ceramic-Nrtco-Luna 

HL -

t 

#*39j#1'Jllf 
- warr rires-ceramrc-Nitco-Luna Lr -

10 r272O0 . rLFL-Ttt.s - Wa Titcs.4.19" f loo;ii,;?- v.tt I rrcs-c'rami'-tlltcc tlshlraia

" ffi l5;13ffi ;H1g**t"'"mic-Nitco-Maharara

12 
9Ps0-0 - TLFL-T eS - wa & Ftoor

-J3lpur paflna - 30OX3OOrnrn - sqm

qtv

26.

.00

*r 294.66

66

294.66

66

4.66

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

00

18.00

427.00 i O.0O 18.00

0 00

0.00

00

0.00

.00

.00

3,129.29

6,606.28

28

3,L29.29

9 040

0 30.88

606

19.00

00

26.00

294

29419

L9

9

8,O0

.66

66

0

0.00

0.00

00

0.00

6

294

?

oo/ 294

29

0

0./- 294.66

606

29

6

3,L

28

29

26

00

00

/

9 040

427

42

00

7 .00

0 81

,/

od)8

8.00,.,

4,030.88

i

4,030.88 I

8!.ec!c Slxty Eiaht Total OrdcrVlluc.,.nd Four

91349

Hu nd red Ninteen and Paise Et
6E,at9.a5

hty Five Only.

Tlrms .rd Conditions :_

sFcficdor / Bnnd wt bc t{lco for -, *q,o*iil
I'AIT'[ D

oz &!iran*,s i,

EiI\.ER I IJf,TAII,S

r.61Hl i)r. Arnount
Fot HI a-?,ir,.t D La,
Authoiaad Etgn3lor/

t.

\

4

--_ ---1 _'-._-__._

a
*?\4t,$eg

r!,
?4

_-+_ _

Purchase Order

_+_---
- -.1

___=___1

I

(

-

_-.--.--

i 1
_---
.9cAr.>



Purchase Order
2CXZ 29-O8-2022 lr53:0{ ru

P.rm.it T.nt!3 Aftcr ddivGry rod p.oduclion of biil

T.r GST hdudod ln th€ abovs pdc€s

Drllvw Dcr Wih 'l day
,'

D.ft.ry Lc.tdr Mgit Heigt{s

pochar.m

phons. .9E491974E1

P.n fty For D&y Nf

TrrEportidoo Nl

W.rriiy Nt

A.rvEP.5 M

O0lar Tarmr

CdnpLd D*
fGunttatrr
Sanrity

Rqnrtts

Fot ,'.l,b,' tu'.- UP

Autnonrad sllnatarry

accaptad tta abov! Tifl'l l,lal condtuons

Rr S-[il. U,

Origin.l / Of,tcG Copy / pur.h.sc Div.Copy

W? ntqF.!! lttr q njedd?ma not oontomiB {a $hlu rnd Aadnae&m, Aamag€ h h spflars €at4un( {be.&or&. br A-1G1,105,108 E€s hyiE Brpos€.
NI

itr
l{fl

origilgl irwolce + copy of prool of deliveryt reqdred to process llwolce for payment. Do NoT s.nd original invoice togte. original invoice' must be s€ri to Ho ofrce or purd,se s e offce. erooi oiiurveryoc can ue sem-ry email-- 
'-

l{aarx : _
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rI rt 
. t v[.r? Y ( r l,\ l. t.i\ ]-

SIII\,TN{IT SALES LLP
h 5-4-1813 & I li Florrr, lvl.G. Road. secunderabad - 500 00i

Tel 0.10 - 6633 5551

D.rL,-* DC No
,;=.,a-*6t,-,l

M/s

Site .6,+
PO./WO.No : 1t3Eq
P0 / WO. Dale Z-( e?

PARTICI-]L,ARS

t-\

.l- 8'

Quant,tY

6r c

.llt s t,l.P

e

10

1'l

l
l.

3

12

4

15

16

17 
I;l-

1e i

.._. ltrl,_8!

il
2C

GSTIN :

Recerved the above malenals in good condrtron

Recerved by r t Stamp \

s0I. Prnttr,^r

,"1

2

3

7

!
b

Vehicle Nc

6i )-, lA

l^Lr st Ic ,!s

L

W

Date
"l \o LL- Authonsed Srgnatory

\

'-tu[i BL* L!ate

l,r o-;rL fl''., Lrn*JJ-,-L--T
t----rrfuJ\t

y*-

-z:r

\

r
I l)r:

t

I

{:



l)lil,lVltR\' (_'t t4t_t.AN

ST]MMIT SALES ILP
,rt 5-1-lll7,l & ..1 ll liloor. M (i Road. secundcrabad - 500 001'li:l 

r)d() - ('6ll .i55 t

M F1*01 R DC No

Date

Vehicle No

LLD o9 2-f-
l7p)

-qrte \l.G. rt f3 to t bstq
PO. / WO No 413(1

' PO /W.O Date
L4i oQ 7r>A-

SI
No PARTICULARS

lc, T
o

n t te
+YL

I

8

10

9

12

11

t5

14

1.5

I t-.

ro l

jv

rt vA
L6

3

€
<--

INWA Rt)
I lit /ard NO ULts

r
!

Heirr"ff6

osa
st TS T]S LLP

Authorised Signatory

F

20

rials in good conditionReceived the above ma

Received bv

aa? q-r2.\

GSTIN:

Stamp:

Date

.$ ?*l*.

QuantitY

r-ty-

t u*r 0K
--_.=_.-

-_.-.........-..
H-

h&^ l'6

_.t

-
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